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Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Samstha's 

Smt. Bakul Tambat Institute of Nursing Education 
Karvenagar Pune 411052 
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Mediclaim beneficiary lists for the year 2023-24 

Name of Staff 

|Dr. Mecna Ganapathy 
Ms. L.Bijayalakshmi Devi 

|Mrs. Shailaja Mathews 
Mrs. Aslhwini Sutar 
Ms. Rupali Dhume 

|Mrs. Dipali Awate 
Ms. Sannina Mulani 

Mrs. Shinde Deepali 
|Mrs. Ujwala Jadhav 
Mrs. Shital Chirke 
|Mrs. Rau Sangave 
Mrs. Amruta Phale 

Ms. Aditi Shirke 

Unmarried Staff 

|Lisham Smita Devi 
|Lande Ashwini vitthal 

Dr. Shubhada Ponkshe 
Non -Teaching staff 

|Mrs. Arpita Satkar 
Mrs. Neha Datar 

Mr. Vikas Deshpande 
|Mr. Mahendra Nangude 

Mr. Ganesh Limhan 
Mr. Anil Gaware 

Mr. Milind Kane 
24 Mrs. Padma Gaikwad 

Mr. Baburao Udanmale 

Designation 
Principal 
Professor 
Lecturer 

Clinical lnstructor 

Clinical Instructor 
Clinical nstructor 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 
Lecturer 

Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 

Clinical lnstructor 

AsSociate Professor 
Clinical Instructor 

|Associate Professor 

|Jr. Clerk 
Jr. Clerk 

Jr. Clerk 

Sr. Clerk 
|Peon 

Peon 

|Peon cum Driver 
|Peon 
|Asst. Librarian 

Sigí dfPçhcipal 
PRINC0PAL 

Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Samstha's 
Smt. Baku! Tambat Institute of 

Nursing Education 
Karvenagar, Pune-411052. 

Karvenagar, Pune - 411 052. (020) 25475020, 25477557 Website: www.mksssbtine.ac.in 
E-mail : btine03@gmail.com / btine@maharshikarve.org 
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Committed to developing "Conscientious, Confident & Caring quality nursing professionals" 
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7 Mrs. Jyoti Karande 

Smt. Bakul Tambat Institute of Nursing Education 
(Affiliated to MSBNPE, MNC, MUHS & INC, NAAC Accredited) 

Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Samstha's 
Smt. Bakul Tamabt Institute of Nursing Education 

Karvenagar Pune - 411052 
Annual Health Check up list 

Teaching staff list for 2023-24 
Name 

Dr. Mecna Ganapathy 
|Dr. Shubhada Ponkshe 
Ms. L.Bijayalakshmi Devi 

|Mrs. Nupoor Bhambid 
Mrs. Ujwala Jadhav 

|Ms. Lisham Smita Devi 

|Mrs. Shailaja Mathews 
Mrs. Ashwini Sutar 

Mrs. Dipali Awate 
Mrs. Shital Padalkar 

Ms. Avantika Anturkar 
Ms. Ashwini Lande 

Ms. Deepali Shinde 
Ms. Rupali Dhume 
Ms. Mangal Temgire 
Ms. Shital Chirke 
Ms. Samina Mulani 

Mrs. Ashwini Bhosale 
Ms. Sangave Rau 
Ms. Amruta Phale 

Ms. Renuka Nagwanshi 
Ms. Aaditi Shirke 

|Ms. Anuja Jadhav 
Mrs. Shivkanya Mane 

Ms. Akshata Tendulkar 
Ms. Nutan Waghela 
Ms. Deepika Gawali 
Ms. Pratiksha Girme 

Ms. Aishwarya Akhade 
Ms. Riya Gajbhiv 
Ms. Dhanashri Patil 

Ms. Pratiksha Sonawane 
Ms. Vasudha Sapkal 

Designation 
|Principal cum Professor 
|Associate Professor 
Professor 

|Professor 
Lecturer 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Lecturer 
Clinical Instructor 

Clinical Instructor 

Lecturer 

Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 

Lecturer 

Clinical Instructor 

Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 
Lecturer 

Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 
|Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 
ILecturer 
Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 

Clinical Instructor 

Clinical Instructor 

Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 
Clinical Instructor 

Clinical Instructor 
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Non Teaching staff list for 2023-24 

Mr. Sanjay Danao 

Mrs. Arpita Satkar 
Mr. Baburao Udamale 

Mrs. Shital Nikalje 
Mrs. Nelha Datar 

|Mr. Ketan Mahangare 
Mrs. Seema Mandke 

Mr. Mahendra Nangude 
Mr. Ganesh Limhan 

Mr. Anil Gaware 

Mr. Ajinkya Taware 
Mr. Milind Kane 

Name 

Mrs. Padma Gaikwad 
Mrs. Vrushali Shinde 

Mrs. Kavita Patil 

Mrs. Monika Jagtap 
Mrs. Deepali Gund 
Mrs. Namrata Boramanikar 

Mr. Ramesh Kadam 

|Administrative Admin. 
Officer 

|Jr. Clerk 

|Asst. Librarian 
|Jr. Library Clerk 
|Jr. Clerk 
Lab Assistant 

Sr. Clerk 

|Sr. Clerk 
|Peon 

|Peon 
Peon 

|Peon 
|Peon 
ILab Assistant 

|Jr. Clerk 

|Jr. Clerk 
Jr. Clerk 

|Jr. Clerk 
Driver 

Stgh ofPrincipal 
PRINCIPAL 

Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Samstha's 
Smt. Bakul Tambat Institute of. 

Nursing Education 
Karvenagar, Pune-411052. 
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Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Samstha 
Smt. Bakul Tambat Institute of Nursing Education 

Karvenagar Pune 411052 
Provident fund beneficary lists for the year 2023-24 

Emp ID Employee Name 
1|Meena Ganapathy 
8|Nupoor Bhambid 
9Ujwala Jadhav 
17|Ashwini Sutar 
18|Dipali Awate 
20Samina Mulani 
21|Shailaja Mathews 
22|Jyoti Badade 

26|Neha Datar 
45Rupali N Dhume 

55 Gaware Anil 
57 Arpita Satkar 
58| Padma Gaikwad 
65|Rau Sangave 
66|Amruta Phale 
75|Bomble Vijaya 
77Teli Madhuri 
90|Mahendra Nangude 
95|Renuka Sudhakar Nagwanshi 
97 Deepali Shinde 

99/Seema Nitin Mandke 
101 Ganesh Namdeo Limhan 
104|Anuja Devidas Jadhav 
107}Aaditi Subhash Shirke 
108|Shivkanya Amol Koli 
113|Akshata Tendulkar 
118|Ajinkya Shantaram Taware 
119|Ambika subhash Ingale 
123 Dhanashri Subhash Patil 

128|Salwa Bashir Duste 
129| Pratiksha Prakash Sonawane 
133\ Baburao Prashuram Udamale 
134|Vasudha Sapkal 
135 Milind Kane 
136|Ketan Mahangare 
138|Sarvashri S. Banne 
139 Vrushali Shinde 
140 Shital Chirke 

141|Archana Kuwar 
144 Divya Jogale 
145|Samruddhi Ankush Kadam 
146|Presila Francis Meneges 
149|Ashwini Patil 

UAN No. 
100144115874 
100260505364 
101518192624 
101516794151 
101516824340 
101518446797 
101518062141 
101516834557 
100259747795 
101518062139 
100803577822 
100800208870 
100809757883 
101516867349 
100006822931 

100404719363 
100212501508 
100240420955 
101258279373 
101518149323 
100217551388 
100206021794 
101605711720 
100895170339 
100679731725 
101739620467 
101030212618 
101030213012 
101758121741 
101725077498 
101764897433 
100118334563 
101558448332 
101030212472 
101325225064 
101686128072 
100982517309 
101567265121 
101605672108 
101569400054 
101618371660 
101573769312 
101884932928 

PRNCIPAL 
Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Samstha's 

Smt. Bakul Tambat islh:te of. 
Nursing Education 


